
COMDEC

03/12/2025 quarta-feira
Câmara Municipal - Av. Goiás, 600 

4º andar - sala reuniões 9h

DATA DIA DA SEMANA LOCAL

06/08/2025

03/09/2025

08/10/2025

05/11/2025
Câmara Municipal - Av. Goiás, 600 

4º andar - sala reuniões

quarta-feira

quarta-feira

quarta-feira

HORÁRIO 

quarta-feira

Câmara Municipal - Av. Goiás, 600 
4º andar - sala reuniões

Câmara Municipal - Av. Goiás, 600 
4º andar - sala reuniões

Rua Bel Aliance, 225
Jardim São Caetano

19h

9h

9h

9h


