

# **COMDEC**

<b>DATA</b>	<b>DIA DA SEMANA</b>	<b>LOCAL</b>	<b>HORÁRIO</b>
06/08/2025	quarta-feira	Câmara Municipal - Av. Goiás, 600 4º andar - sala reuniões	19h
03/09/2025	quarta-feira	Câmara Municipal - Av. Goiás, 600 4º andar - sala reuniões	9h
08/10/2025	quarta-feira	Rua Bel Aliance, 225 Jardim São Caetano	9h
05/11/2025	quarta-feira	Câmara Municipal - Av. Goiás, 600 4º andar - sala reuniões	9h
03/12/2025	quarta-feira	Câmara Municipal - Av. Goiás, 600 4º andar - sala reuniões	9h